P P P P P P P P P P P
P
P
P
P
P
TBM=60D SPIKE IN POWER POLE
ELEV=52.40 (NAVD 1988)
N87°49'47"W
2642.56' MEAS.
(2642.73' C.O.B.)
66.05' MEAS./S.P.
N87°49'47"W
N
1°
28
'1
4"
E
13
5.
50
' M
EA
S.
/S
.P
.
N87°50'38"W 132.12' MEAS./S.P.
N
1°
28
'2
5"
E
13
5.
53
' M
EA
S.
/S
.P
.
132.10' MEAS./S.P.
P P
CB TYPE I
RIM=53.34
IE 8" CPEP (W)=49.8
IE 12" DI (S)=50.2
IE 12" CPEP (E)=49.7
CB TYPE I
RIM=52.31
IE 12" CPEP (W)=48.7
IE 12" CPEP (E)=48.7
SMH
RIM=52.97
FLOWLINE=42.14
SMH
RIM=53.46
FLOWLINE=39.91
52
52
52
54
56
52
52
50
50
50
50
50
SHED
16' EASEMENT FOR
INGRESS & EGRESS
PER SHORT PLAT
NE 8TH ST.
WM
FD. REBAR & CAP
W/P.L.S. #10117
AT CORNER POSITION
LOT B
AREA = 17,900 S.F.
52
GM
24" DEC. CLUMP
17" FIR
7" FIR
22" PINE
13" DEC.
7" CEDAR - SHRUB
14" FIR
14" FIR
24"CTWD
14" DEC
DYH
WV
WV
WV
W
V
HB-102 HB-103
HB-104
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#13 #14 #15
#16
#17
#18
WM
00 20' 40'
·
·
·
·
·
CITY OF MEDINA
BUILDING
SUBJECT TO ALL STATE AND LOCAL ORDINANCES,
STANDARDS, POLICIES AND CONDITIONS OF PERMIT.
Permit Number:
Edition of Building Code:
Approval Date:
Reviewed By:
CAP-25-014
2021
08/04/2025
R. Kilmer